
Dahl Industrial sales

Sales management

Petri Hietikko
Sales Director, KAM and
Industrial Sales
petri.hietikko@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4296

Sales

Jorma Laitinen
Customer Relationship
Manager, Industrial Sales
Eastern Finland
jorma.laitinen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4685
Tel +358 40 578 9263
Kuopio 
Industrial sales 

Eino Sääskilahti
Customer Relationship
Manager, Industrial Sales
Lapland
eino.saaskilahti@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4731
Tel +358 40 524 5584
Kemi 
Industrial sales 

Juha Järvinen
Customer Relationship
Manager, HVAC and Industrial
Sales
juha.jarvinen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4231
Industrial sales 
Vantaa 

Miika Autio
Customer Relationship
Manager, Industrial Sales
miika.autio@dahl.fi
Tel +358 40 199 5960
Lappeenranta 
Industrial sales 

Olli Anttila
Industrial Sales
olli.anttila@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4853
Industrial sales 
Turku 

Janne Haapalainen
HVAC Sales / Industrial Sales
janne.haapalainen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 40 523 0650
Kemi 
Oulu 
Oulu-Välivainio 
Industrial sales 
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Juha Linnala
Industrial Sales and Municipal
Infrastructure Sales
juha.linnala@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4615
Tel +358 40 743 8504
Infra Sales 
Tampere 
Industrial sales 

Juha-Pekka Poskiparta
Industrial Sales
juha-pekka.poskiparta@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4552
Tel +358 40 667 0776
Infra Sales 
Rauma 
Industrial sales 

Jorma Pulkkinen
Industrial Sales
jorma.pulkkinen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4516
Tel +358 50 386 1716
Lahti 
Industrial sales 

Reijo Roivainen
Industrial Sales
reijo.roivainen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4824
Pori 
Industrial sales 

Mika Rämö
Industrial Sales
mika.ramo@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4230
Industrial sales 
Vantaa 

Seppo Sairanen
Industrial Sales
seppo.sairanen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4515
Tel +358 40 480 7518
Lahti 
Industrial sales 

Marika Tengvall
Sales Engineer, Industrial
Sales
marika.tengvall@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4683
Tel +358 40 517 3067
Kuopio 
Industrial sales 

Ville Torikka
HVAC Sales / Infra and
Industrial Sales
ville.torikka@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4781
Tel +358 40 184 0425
Infra Sales 
Industrial sales 
Vaasa 
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Matti Virtanen
Sales Engineer, Industrial
Sales
matti.virtanen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4876
Tel +358 40 154 9540
Kotka 
Industrial sales 

Olli Widing
Industrial Sales
olli.widing@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4452
Industrial sales 
Vantaa 

Project Organization

Markus Kankkunen
Project Sales Manager
markus.kankkunen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4681
Tel +358 40 653 8320

Matias Mäenpää
Industrial Sales, Project
Organization
matias.maenpaa@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4268
Tel +358 40 132 0067

Johanna Leppimaa
Project Purchaser, Industrial
Sales
johanna.leppimaa@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4221

Sanna Pulkkis
Sales support
sanna.pulkkis@dahl.fi
Tel +358 40 190 6435

Anna Vartiainen
myynnin tuki
anna.vartiainen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4682
Tel +358 40 631 2793
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